2010 MEANS OF TRANSPORTATION TO WORK - Universe: Workers 16 years and over

Carlstadt

East Rutherford
Hasbrouck Heights
Little Ferry
Lyndhurst
Moonachie

North Arlington
Rutherford

South Hackensack
Teterboro
Wallington
Wood-Ridge
Southwest Bergen Total

Cliffside Park
Edgewater

Fairview

Fort Lee

Leonia

Palisades Park
Ridgefield

Ridgefield Park
Southeast Bergen Total

Bogota
Elmwood Park
Fair Lawn
Garfield
Hackensack
Lodi
Maywood
New Milford
Oradell
Paramus
River Edge
Rochelle Park
Saddle Brook
Teaneck
Central Bergen Total

Total
2,997
4,797
5,742
5,335
9,936
1,308
7,024
9,371
1,261
50
5,514
3,977
57,312

12,274
6,504
6,670

16,878
4,222
9,787
4,893
6,402

67,630

4,350
9,543
15,963
15,314
23,393
11,518
5,071
8,270
3,890
11,795
5,304
2,294
6,862
18,559

142,126

Car, truck,

or van
2,620
3,448
4,677
4,310
7,989
1,092
5,695
7,061
1,150
41
4,808
3,449
46,340

8,104
3,687
4,192
11,432
2,863
6,809
3,908
4,804
45,799

3,542
8,393
12,639
13,048
16,063
9,982
4,156
7,114
3,103
9,789
4,217
1,980
5,859
13,687

113,572

Drove
alone
2,334
3,069
4,234
3,900
7,594
929
4,955
6,228
1,109
41
4,111
3,257
41,761

7,097
3,397
3,505
9,901
2,461
5,597
3,504
4,381
39,843

3,167
7,638
11,912
11,099
14,668
8,871
3,751
6,403
2,849
9,178
3,915
1,794
5,486
11,799

102,530

Carpooled

286
379
443
410
395
163
740
833
41
0
697
192
4,579

1,007
290
687

1,531
402

1,212
404
423

5,956

375
755
727
1,949
1,395
1,111
405
711
254
611
302
186
373
1,888

11,042

Public Transp.
(excl. taxicab):

175
1,093
568
725
1,195
89
815
1,586
88
2
323
408
7,067

3,144
2,248
1,586
3,896
896
1,804
543
1,264
15,381

617
657
2,099
1,049
4,910
700
481
842
432
1,220
702
106
401
3,353
17,569

Bus or
trolley bus
136
861
425
636
693
57
557
1,060
72
2
261
374
5,134

2,712
1,665
1,514
3,087
843
1,762
503
1,245
13,331

580
491
896
807
4,566
666
403
704
259
1,011
488
92
286
3,056
14,305

Streetcar or Subway or

trolley car

0 0
0 36
0 13
0 89
51 29
0 0
0 68
0 79
0 0
0 0
0 17
0 0
51 331
0 47
0 68
0 15
28 551
0 34
0 0
0 0
0 19
28 734
0 24
0 119
18 52
37 90
15 45
0 11
0 8
11 58
0 18
0 36
0 10
0 0
0 29
0 176
81 676

Source: US Bureau of the Census. Tabulated by the Bergen County Department of Planning & Economic Development, 2013

39
196
130

0
422

32
190
447

16

0
45
34

1,551

47
15
28
28
19
33
24

194

13
47
1,133
115
284
23
70
69
155
173
204
14
86
109
2,495

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

338
500
29
202
0
9
16
0
1,094
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127
172
231
126
255
69
316
247
20
0
171
21
1,755

431
248
476
516
101
704
295
180
2,951

70
304
272
548

1,568
320
143
125

54
123
143

23
153
613

4,459

Other means Worked

means at home
46 29
22 62
61 187
54 107
351 146
18 40
80 118
72 358
3 0
7 0
136 64
0 58
850 1,169
129 392
110 198
244 145
144 876
51 289
392 78
62 85
65 89
1,197 2,152
0 121
102 82
19 904
463 150
465 215
253 161
103 166
61 113
85 216
65 598
0 242
40 145
40 348
178 686
1,874 4,147



2010 MEANS OF TRANSPORTATION TO WORK - Universe: Workers 16 years and over

Alpine
Bergenfield
Closter

Cresskill
Demarest
Dumont
Englewood
Englewood Cliffs
Harrington Park
Haworth
Northvale
Norwood

Old Tappan
Rockleigh
Tenafly
Northern Valley Total

Emerson

Hillsdale

Montvale

Park Ridge

River Vale
Washington Township
Westwood

Woodcliff Lake
Pascack Valley Total

Allendale

Franklin Lakes
Glen Rock
Ho-Ho-Kus
Mahwah

Midland Park
Oakland

Ramsey
Ridgewood

Saddle River
Upper Saddle River
Waldwick

Wyckoff
Northwest Bergen Total

COUNTY TOTAL

Total
877
13,706
3,792
3,838
2,145
8,908
13,397
1,868
1,969
1,555
2,042
2,338
2,430
142
6,312
65,319

3,324
4,918
3,811
3,988
4,296
4,185
5,580
2,787
32,889

2,600
4,691
5,403
1,958
12,818
3,449
6,286
7,184
10,826
1,152
3,196
4,877
7,419
71,859

437,135

Car, truck,

orvan
759
11,161
3,126
2,968
1,892
7,666
9,966
1,625
1,672
1,189
1,843
1,989
2,069
123
4,636
52,684

2,676
4,081
3,257
3,142
3,667
3,554
4,333
2,248
26,958

1,968
3,998
3,856
1,227
10,569
2,878
5,582
5,869
7,329
829
2,588
4,120
6,100
56,913

342,266

Drove
alone
672
9,731
2,812
2,764
1,715
6,973
8,625
1,264
1,524
1,038
1,573
1,750
1,932
115
4,042
46,530

2,550
3,875
2,959
3,000
3,367
3,330
4,042
2,162
25,285

1,883
3,525
3,536
1,104
9,929
2,736
5,273
5,619
6,848
788
2,333
3,530
5,752
52,856

308,805

Carpooled
87
1,430
314
204
177
693
1,341
361
148
151
270
239
137
8
594
6,154

126
206
298
142
300
224
291
86
1,673

85
473
320
123
640
142
309
250
481

41
255
590
348

4,057

33,461

Public Transp.

(excl. taxicab): | trolley bus

31
1,782
387
477
114
781
1,969
152
184
123
57
180
210
2
1,062
7,511

310
372
319
300
256
382
632
283
2,854

313
285
1,054
382
798
201
218
506
1,893
155
181
341
711
7,038

57,420

Bus or

27
1,571
352
417
94
737
1,833
143
138
69
40
170
147

1,001
6,741

241
170
277
163
111
323
397
136
1,818

138
143
352
198
316
89
106
153
835
79
90
207
396
3,102

44,431

Streetcar or Subway or
trolley car

0 4
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0
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183 2,468

Source: US Bureau of the Census. Tabulated by the Bergen County Department of Planning & Economic Development, 2013
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21
263
71
105
13
196
748
16
39
47
44
39
23
3
128
1,756

53
70
23
126
10
71
307
13
673

43
129
38
46
374
95
26
222
610
20
13
84
79
1,779

13,373

Other means = Worked

means at home
0 66
181 257
21 159
0 270
0 116
16 229
153 463
36 39
0 74
0 188
22 76
0 130
0 128
0 14
16 454
445 2,663
49 221
0 359
24 188
0 408
26 328
0 178
0 288
0 168
99 2,138
0 276
42 227
17 399
0 303
109 950
40 235
14 438
84 503
106 844
16 132
0 414
0 291
79 426
507 5,438
4,972 17,707



